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Building Inspectors 200402

Auburn Inspectors 

Inspector Office Email 

Dean Stalder 530-745-3040 dstalder@placer.ca.gov 

Gabriel Armstrong 530-745-3153 garmstro@placer.ca.gov 

Jim Porter 530-745-3041 jporter@placer.ca.gov 

Jim Weber 530-745-3161 jlweber@placer.ca.gov 

Ken Cooke 530-745-3152 kcooke@placer.ca.gov 

Ken Sibley 530-745-3028 ksibley@placer.ca.gov 

Kim Farnham 530-745-3051 kfarnham@placer.ca.gov 

Mark Piasente 530-745-3070 mpiasente@placer.ca.gov 

Michael Anderson 530-745-3054 manderson@placer.ca.gov 

Mike Romanowsky 530-754-3022 mromanow@placer.ca.gov 

Randy Warren 530-745-3042 rjwarren@placer.ca.gov 

Auburn General Information (530) 745-3010 

Tahoe Inspectors 

Bert Grunwald 530-581-6209 bgrunwal@placer.ca.gov 

Braden Johnston 530-581-6213 BJohnsto@placer.ca.gov 

Dan Heller 530-581-6271 dheller@placer.ca.gov 

Neil Rodriguez 530-581-6289 nrodrigu@placer.ca.gov 

Rob Miller 530-581-6207 ramiller@placer.ca.gov 

Steve Adcock 530-581-6208 sadcock@placer.ca.gov 

Tahoe General Information (530) 581-6200 
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